TOOLING SYSTEMC73
ACCURACY
ITEM
NO.
d
mm
L
mm

INT-NT
INT-SK40
Integrated Type Keyless Drill Chucks
B
A
FOR DRILL ONLY , NOT FOR END MILL OR TAP
TOOLING SYSTEM C74
ORDER NO.
Clamping Capacity Female
Taper
DIN or Jacobs
OUTER
Ø / mm
Length
WEIGHT
(kgs) CODE NO.Open
B mm
Closed
A mmØ mm Ø inch
INT-8-MT-2 0.5-8 0-5/16” MT-2 36 150 157 0.8 3301-030
INT-8-JC-20 0.5-8 0-5/16” JC-20 36 134 141 0.8 3301-031
INT-8-BT30 0.5-8 1/64”-1/8” BT30 36 78 85 1 3301-070
INT-8-BT40 0.5-8 1/64”-1/8” BT40 36 77 86 1.5 3301-072
INT-8-NT30 0.5-8 1/64”-1/8” NT30 36 67 75 0.8 3301-080
INT-8-NT40 0.5-8 1/64”-1/8” NT40 36 66 74 1.3 3301-081
INT-8-SK40 0.5-8 SK-40 36 81 87 1.4 3301-083
INT-13-R8 1-13 1/64”-1/2” R8 50 196 205 1.5 3301-032
INT-13-MT2 1-13 0-1/2” MT-2 50 172 184 1.3 3301-082
INT-13-MT3 1-13 0-1/2” MT-3 50 190 201 1.4 3301-033
INT-13-MT4 1-13 0-1/2” MT-4 50 216 227 1.8 3301-034
INT-13-JC-20 1-13 0-1/2” JC-20 50 153 164 1.4 3301-035
INT-13-JC-25 1-13 0-1/2” JC-25 50 163 174 1.6 3301-036
INT-13-JC-32 1-13 0-1/2” JC-32 50 173 185 1.8 3301-037
INT-13-NT30 1-13 0-1/2” NT-30 50 86 99 1.4 3301-038
INT-13-NT40 1-13 0-1/2” NT-40 50 85 96 1.8 3301-039
INT-13-BT30 1-13 1/64”-1/2” BT30 50 96 108 1.4 3301-071
INT-13-BT40 1-13 0-1/2” BT-40 50 100 111 2 3301-040
INT-13-BT50 1-13 0-1/2” BT-50 50 106 117 4.7 3301-041
INT-13-NT50 1-13 0-1/2” NT-50 50 100 112 4.3 3301-059
INT-13-SK30 1-13 SK-30 50 99 111 1.34 3301-084
INT-13-SK40 1-13 SK-40 50 100 113 1.9 3301-085
INT-13-SK50 1-13 SK-50 50 93 106 3.9 3301-087
INT-16-R8 3-16 1/8”-5/8” R8 57 198 211 1.9 3301-042
INT-16-MT3 3-16 1/8”-5/8” MT3 57 194 207 1.9 3301-043
INT-16-MT4 3-16 1/8”-5/8” MT4 57 219 232 2 3301-044
INT-16-JC-20 3-16 1/8”-5/8” JC-20 57 152 165 1.8 3301-045
INT-16-JC-25 3-16 1/8”-5/8” JC-25 57 162 178 1.7 3301-046
INT-16-JC-32 3-16 1/8”-5/8” JC-32 57 184 179 2.2 3301-047
INT-16-NT40 3-16 1/8”-5/8” NT-40 57 113 126 2.6 3301-049
INT-16-BT40 3-16 1/8”-5/8” BT-40 57 113 127 2.5 3301-050
INT-16-BT50 3-16 1/8”-5/8” BT-50 57 111 124 5 3301-051
INT-16-NT50 3-16 1/8”-5/8” NT-50 57 104 117 4.5 3301-056
INT-16-SK40 3-16 1/8”-5/8” SK-40 57 127 141 2.4 3301-057
INT-16-SK50 3-16 1/8”-5/8” SK-50 57 97 110 3.9 3301-058
ORDER NO. SIZE
DIN 69871A
Clamping
range
(Ømm)
D
L WEIGHT
(kg) CODE NO.
Minimum Maximum
INT-8-SK40 SK40-APU08 0.5-8 35.6 81  87 1.4 3301-001
INT-13-SK40 SK40-APU13 1-13 52 100 113 1.9 3301-002
INT-13-SK50 SK50-APU13 1-13 52 93 106 3.9 3301-004
INT-13-SK30 SK30-APU13 1-13 52 99 111 1.34 3301-006
INT-16-SK40 SK40-APU16 3-16 56.8 127  140 2.4 3301-007
INT-16-SK50 SK50-APU16 3-16 56.8 97 110 3.9 3301-008
ORDER NO. Clamping Capacity Taper OUTER
Ø / mm
WEIGHT

INT-13-CAT50  0.5-13 1/64”-1/2” CAT50 Ø50 3.95 3301-078
INT-16-CAT50  3-16 1/8”-5/8” Ø57 4.2 3301-079
Integrated Type Keyless Drill Chucks
K
EY
LE
SS
 D
R
IL
L
C
H
U
C
K
TOOLING SYSTEMC75
Special design & manufacture against for
   super heavy torque(Clamping capacity) use.
Owing to inspecting strictly & with excellent
   RUNOUT Accuracy and quality guanteed
   the gripping power is double than the general
   brand.
Avoid the drill dropped when used in instaneous
   change of direction and equipped with spanner
   hole for tightening perfect safety.
Especially suitable for CNC machining center &
   milling machine use.
Accuracy: 50 mm length within 0.05 mm
The key is optional
Unit:mm
ORDER
NO. TYPE
Clamping Capacity Female
Taper DIN
or Jacobs
OUTER
Ø / mm
Length Wt
g
QTY
Pcs./
Cu-Ft
N.W/G.W
kgs CODE NO.Ø mm Ø inch Open
B mm
Closed
A mm
11015
8XHSP 0.5-8 0-5 / 16”
B10 34.3 64.8 72.7 320 40/0.6 13/14 3302-002
11016 J1 34.3 64.8 72.7 320 40/0.6 13/14 3302-003
11017 B12 34.3 64.8 72.7 320 40/0.6 13/14 3302-004
11018
10XHSP 1-10 0-3 / 8”
J33 42.4 80.8 91.1 700 40/0.6 28/29 3302-005
11019 J2S 42.4 80.8 91.1 700 40/0.6 28/29 3302-006
11020 B12 42.4 80.8 91.1 700 40/0.6 28/29 3302-007
11021 B16 42.4 80.8 91.1 700 40/0.6 28/29 3302-008
11025
13XHSP 1-13 0-1 / 2”
J6 50.3 93.7 105.3 1030 30/0.6 31/32 3302-009
11026 J33 50.3 93.7 105.3 1035 30/0.6 31/32 3302-010
11027 B16 50.3 93.7 105.3 1030 30/0.6 31/32 3302-011
11028
16XHSP 3-16 1/8 - 5/8”
J6 52 97 110.3 1450 24/0.6 35/36 3302-012
11029 B16 52 96.1 110.3 1450 24/0.6 35/36 3302-013
11030 B18 52 97 110.4 1450 24/0.6 35/36 3302-014
11035 J3 52 100.5 105.3 1450 24/0.6 35/36 3302-015
17000
6XHSP 0.5-6.5 1/64”- 1/4”
B12 34 64.8 72.7 320 40/0.6 13/14 3304-010